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Women / 3 / Junior D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Black3202
Oroville

9.175 9.300 9.3509.450 37.275
1 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Ella Brady3164
American

9.150 9.400 9.1259.550 37.225
2T 1 1 7 2 

2 

Elle Hatamiya3193
Golden Bear

9.025 9.100 9.4009.150 36.675
6T 7 5T 1 3 

3 

Tara Salli3180
Edge

8.850 9.050 9.2759.400 36.575
14T 8 3 4T 4 

4 

Kate McDonagh3177
East Bay

9.150 9.125 8.9258.925 36.125
2T 6 14 10T 5 

5 

Willa Baker3163
American

8.850 9.175 8.9009.175 36.100
14T 4 4 12T 6T

6T

Emma Zuniga3207
Rodina

9.050 9.150 8.9508.950 36.100
4T 5 11T 9 6T

6T

Itzel Barajas3182
Elevate

9.050 8.950 9.1008.950 36.050
4T 10 11T 8 8 

8 

Grace True3162
Aerials

8.900 9.300 8.7259.100 36.025
10T 2T 7 15 9 

9 

Catherine Zola3167
American

9.025 9.000 9.2758.575 35.875
6T 9 17 4T 10 

10 

Sydney Michaelsen3169
CYC

8.925 8.550 9.3759.000 35.850
9 17 10 2 11 

11 

Fiona Tran3198
Marin Elite

9.000 8.775 8.9258.950 35.650
8 14 11T 10T 12 

12 

Hannah Cabarles3178
Edge

8.725 8.750 9.1758.700 35.350
18 15 15 6 13T

13T

Avery Hoffman3168
Athletic Horizons

8.800 8.725 8.6759.150 35.350
17 16 5T 16 13T

13T

Iris Smart3205
Redwood Coast

8.900 8.875 8.9008.625 35.300
10T 12 16 12T 15 

15 

BriLee Snow3161
Aerials

8.875 8.800 8.5009.025 35.200
13 13 9 18 16 

16 

Anna Gorban3206
Rodina

8.850 8.250 8.8509.075 35.025
14T 18 8 14 17 

17 

Kaela Costello3171
Champion

8.900 8.900 8.6008.425 34.825
10T 11 18 17 18 

18 
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